

Level 4 111-117 Devonshire Street Surry Hills, NSW 2010

+61 2 9318 8400 +61 2 9318 8480 info@nordonjago.com

Website Privacy Policy

This website with URL address: www.nordonjago.com (Website) is owned and operated by Nordon Jago Architects Pty Ltd (ABN 36 050 045 755) ('Nordon Jago', 'we' or 'us'). We are committed to the protection of your personal information and have developed this Privacy Policy in line with the Australian Privacy Principles in the Privacy Act 1988 (Cth).

This Privacy Policy sets out how we collect, use and disclose personal information in respect of visitors to the Website.

Access to the Website is conditional on your acceptance of this Privacy Policy and you agree that your use of the Website implies your consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Information Collection

As a visitor, you are not required to submit any information capable of personally identifying you, in order to use the Website. If applicable, this Website collects personally identifiable information that is specifically and voluntarily provided by you, including but not limited to your name, current job title, company address, email address, telephone numbers, other contact information and any other relevant information about you (Personal Information).

Consent

You acknowledge and agree that we, our related bodies corporate and each of our respective officers, employees, agents and contractors are permitted to collect, store, use and disclose your Personal Information in the manner set out in this Privacy Policy and in accordance with the Privacy Act.

Information Use

Personal Information is used only for limited purposes. If you choose to contact us, we will use your Personal Information in order to respond to you and to provide you with information regarding us and our services.

Cookies & Web Beacons

To ensure that our Website is well managed and to facilitate improved navigation within the site, we, or our service provider(s), may use Cookies or Web Beacons to collect aggregate data.

We, or our service provider, may use such devices to track information on our systems, monitor activity and identify categories of visitors by items such as IP address, domain, browser type and pages visited.

Our internal webmasters use this information to monitor activity and analyse the number of visitors to different areas of our Website to make sure that our Website is serving as a useful and effective information source.

Disclosure of Information to Third Parties

Where appropriate, we may disclose your Personal Information to law enforcement, regulatory or other government agencies or third parties where necessary or desirable to comply with legal or regulatory obligations or requests, or for the purposes identified in this Privacy Policy.

We do not send your Personal Information outside Australia.

In the event of a merger, acquisition or sale of the whole or part of the business of Nordon Jago, we reserve the right to transfer your Personal Information as part of any such transaction.

Information Security

We have in place reasonable commercial standards of technology and operations security and will use reasonable endeavours to protect and maintain the security of your Personal Information from misuse, interference and loss and from unauthorised access, modification and disclosure.

Despite our reasonable endeavours, we are unable to ensure or warrant the security of any Personal Information transmitted to us.

Access to Information

We will use our reasonable endeavours to keep your Personal Information accurate. You may obtain access to the Personal Information that we have collected about you via our Website by contacting us at info@nordonjago.com.

Changes to our Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to amend this Privacy Policy at any time. The updated policy will be published on this Website and your continued use of the Website following any such amendment will be confirmation of your acceptance of the amendments.

Visitors' Questions

For any questions or concerns regarding your privacy while using this Website, please contact info@nordonjago.com.